RESULTATS, 13 JANVIER 2026

Rang N° paire
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1
2
10
3

22
15
17
20
18
19
4
14
13
16
11
7
12
21
8

Joueurs

Fabienne Pasquier
Anne Lévy
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Gérald Jan
Marcienne Progin
Monique Stempfel
Simone Schorderet
Heidi Fuhrer
Solange Wijkstrom
Kathrin Ducotterd
Francoise Aebischer
Heinz Beck
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Danielle Cosandey
Anna Kornfeld
Yvonne Gendre
Isabelle Python
Rita Tissot
Georges Kolly
Marianne Vonlanthen

Christiane Savoy

Stéphane Jorg
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Janine Zurkinden
Arlette D'Eternod

Sylvie Eugster
Marie-José Schmid

Edy Crittin
Anne-Lise Romanens
Irene Buol
Marita Enderli
Heinz Fuhrer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Denise Thalmann
Michelle Deliege

Zosso Corine

Chantal Purro-Moix
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Christophe Pillonel
Eugene Pasquier
Edith Beck
Isabelle Meyer

MP
288.0
283.0
281.6
268.0
263.2
263.2
261.0
255.6
253.6
238.4
235.0
231.0
221.0
219.0
215.6
206.0
204.0
199.4
196.0
182.0
151.0

%
61.54
60.47
60.17
57.26
56.24
56.24
55.77
54.62
54.19
50.94
50.21
49.36
47.22
46.79
46.07
44.02
43.59
42.61
41.88
38.89
32.26
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/13/pair/5
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