

RÉSULTATS, 13 JANVIER 2026

Rang	N° paire	Joueurs		MP	%	PV
1	1	Fabienne Pasquier	Stéphane Jörg	288.0	61.54	15
2	2	Anne Lévy	Anne Kaelin Crittin	283.0	60.47	12
3	10	Brian Finch-Wabnitz	Janine Zurkinden	281.6	60.17	8
4	3	Gérald Jan	Arlette D'Eternod	268.0	57.26	5
5	6	Marcienne Progin	Sylvie Eugster	263.2	56.24	2
6	22	Monique Stempfel	Marie-José Schmid	263.2	56.24	0
7	15	Simone Schorderet	Edy Crittin	261.0	55.77	0
8	17	Heidi Fuhrer	Anne-Lise Romanens	255.6	54.62	0
9	20	Solange Wijkström	Irène Buol	253.6	54.19	0
10	18	Kathrin Ducotterd	Marita Enderli	238.4	50.94	0
11	19	Françoise Aebischer	Heinz Fuhrer	235.0	50.21	0
12	4	Heinz Beck	Gerhard Kornfeld	231.0	49.36	0
13	14	Anne Monney-Terrapon	Denise Thalmann	221.0	47.22	0
14	13	Danielle Cosandey	Michelle Deliège	219.0	46.79	0
15	16	Anna Kornfeld	Zosso Corine	215.6	46.07	0
16	11	Yvonne Gendre	Chantal Purro-Moix	206.0	44.02	0
17	7	Isabelle Python	Marie-Françoise Waeber	204.0	43.59	0
18	12	Rita Tissot	Christophe Pillonel	199.4	42.61	0
19	21	Georges Kolly	Eugène Pasquier	196.0	41.88	0
20	8	Marianne Vonlanthen	Edith Beck	182.0	38.89	0
21	5	Christiane Savoy	Isabelle Meyer	151.0	32.26	0